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CLASS V.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT—continued.

s—B. 7.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

item.
1891-92.

CONVEYANCE OP INLAND MAILS—continued. £ £

7
8
9

10
11
12
13
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17

VOTE No. 33.—continued.
Wellington
Blenheim
Nelson
Westport
G-reymouth
Hokitika
Christclmrch
Timaru
Oamaru
Dunedin
Invercargill

2,546
1,007
1,282

242
447

1,310
2,470 :

524
151 j

4,905
1,642

Total—Vote No. 33 25,191

CARRIAGE OY MAILS BY EAILWAY.

1
VOTE No. 34.

Carriage of Mails by Railway, under special arrange-
ment 1,000

Total—Votis No. 34 ... 1,000

MISCELLANEOUS.

1
2
3
4

VOTE No. 35.
Otheb Chakges—

Travelling-expenses of Inspectors ;md Linemen
Extra Labour and Material for Repairs
Stationery, &c.
Special allowance to Telegraph Messengers during their

first year's service
Training Cadets
Office Expenses, Fuel, Lights, Travelling-expenses of Tele-

graphists, and Contingencies

4,500
11,000
4,500

r>
v>

440
500

I 19,000

Less estimated credits under section 41 of " The Public
Revenues Act, 189L"

39,940

500

Total—Vote No. 35 39,440

TOTAL OF CLASS V. £259,141
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