Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

tem.						1891	.–92.
	CONVEYA	NCE OF INL	AND MAII	LS—continue	ed.	£	£
	VOTE No. 33	-continued.					
7	Wellington		•			2,546	
8	Blenheim					1,007	
9	${f Nelson}$			• • •		1,282	
.0	$\mathbf{Westport}$		•••	•••		242	
1	Greymouth		•••		•••	447	
2	Hokitika		•••	•••		1,310	
[3	Christchurch	1	•••	•••		2,476	
14	Timaru		•••	•••	•••	524	
15 16	Oamaru Dunadin		•••	•••		151	
10 17	Dunedin		•••	•••	•••	4,905	
1,	Invercargill		•••	•••	•••	1,642	
		TOTAL-VOTE	No. 33				25,191
					1		
		AGE OF MAI	LS BY RA	ILWAY.			
1	CARRI VOTE No. 34. Carriage of ment	AGE OF MAI			rrange-	1,000	
1	VOTE No. 34. Carriage of		lway, under		crange-	1,000	1,000
1	VOTE No. 34. Carriage of	Mails by Rai	lway, under			1,000	1,000
1	VOTE No. 34. Carriage of	Mails by Rai	lway, under No. 34			1,000	1,000
1	VOTE No. 34. Carriage of ment	Mails by Rai	lway, under No. 34			1,000	1,000
1	VOTE No. 34. Carriage of ment VOTE No. 35.	Mails by Rai	lway, under No. 34			1,000	1,000
	VOTE No. 34. Carriage of ment VOTE No. 35. OTHER CHARG	Mails by Rai TOTAL—VOTE MISCELL	lway, under No. 34 ANEOUS.	special ar	•••		1,000
1 2	VOTE No. 34. Carriage of ment VOTE No. 35. OTHER CHARG Travelling-en	Mails by Rai TOTAL—VOTE MISCELL ES— xpenses of Inspe	lway, under No. 34 ANEOUS.	special ar	•••	4,500	1,000
1	VOTE No. 34. Carriage of ment VOTE No. 35. OTHER CHARG Travelling-en	Mails by Rai TOTAL—VOTE MISCELL ES— xpenses of Inspenses and Material	lway, under No. 34 ANEOUS.	special ar	•••		1,000
$egin{array}{c} 1 \ 2 \end{array}$	VOTE No. 34. Carriage of ment VOTE No. 35. OTHER CHARG Travelling-ee Extra Labou Stationery, & Special alloy	Mails by Rai TOTAL—VOTE MISCELL ES— xpenses of Inspenses of Inspense and Material factors.	lway, under No. 34 ANEOUS. ectors and Lifter Repairs	special ar nemen	•••	4,500	1,000
$\frac{1}{2}$	VOTE No. 34. Carriage of ment VOTE No. 35. OTHER CHARG Travelling-ee Extra Labou Stationery, & Special allow first year's	Mails by Rai TOTAL—VOTE MISCELL ES— xpenses of Inspense and Material for the service of the s	lway, under No. 34 ANEOUS. ectors and Lifter Repairs	special ar nemen	•••	4,500	1,000
$1 \\ 2 \\ 3 \\ 4$ 5	VOTE No. 34. Carriage of ment VOTE No. 35. OTHER CHARG Travelling-extra Labous Stationery, & Special allow first year's Training Care	Mails by Rai TOTAL—VOTE MISCELL ES— xpenses of Inspe or and Material for the service dets	lway, under No. 34 ANEOUS. ectors and Lifor Repairs aph Messen	special an nemen gers during	 their	4,500 11,000 4,500	1,000
$1\\2\\3\\4$	VOTE No. 34. Carriage of ment VOTE No. 35. OTHER CHARG Travelling-ex Extra Labous Stationery, & Special alloufirst year's Training Cac Office Expen	Mails by Rai TOTAL—VOTE MISCELL ES— ES— EXPENSES OF Inspersor and Material for an end Material for an end	No. 34 ANEOUS. cetors and Lifer Repairs caph Messen s, Travelling	special an nemen gers during	 their	4,500 11,000 4,500 440 500	1,000
$1 \\ 2 \\ 3 \\ 4$ 5	VOTE No. 34. Carriage of ment VOTE No. 35. OTHER CHARG Travelling-ex Extra Labous Stationery, & Special alloufirst year's Training Cac Office Expen	Mails by Rai TOTAL—VOTE MISCELL ES— xpenses of Inspe or and Material for the service dets	No. 34 ANEOUS. cetors and Lifer Repairs caph Messen s, Travelling	special an nemen gers during	 their	4,500 11,000 4,500 440	1,000
$1 \\ 2 \\ 3 \\ 4$ 5	VOTE No. 34. Carriage of ment VOTE No. 35. OTHER CHARG Travelling-ex Extra Labous Stationery, & Special alloufirst year's Training Cac Office Expen	Mails by Rai TOTAL—VOTE MISCELL ES— ES— EXPENSES OF Inspersor and Material for an end Material for an end	No. 34 ANEOUS. cetors and Lifer Repairs caph Messen s, Travelling	special an nemen gers during	 their	4,500 11,000 4,500 440 500 19,000	1,000
$1 \\ 2 \\ 3 \\ 4$ 5	VOTE No. 34. Carriage of ment VOTE No. 35. OTHER CHARG Travelling-er Extra Labous Stationery, & Special allov first year's Training Car Office Expen graphists,	Mails by Rai TOTAL—VOTE MISCELL ES— xpenses of Inspenses of Inspens	No. 34 ANEOUS. ectors and Lifor Repairs raph Messen s, Travelling ies	nemen gers duringexpenses of	their	4,500 11,000 4,500 440 500	1,000
$1 \\ 2 \\ 3 \\ 4$ 5	VOTE No. 34. Carriage of ment VOTE No. 35. OTHER CHARG Travelling-ex Extra Labous Stationery, & Special allor first year's Training Cac Office Expen graphists, Less est	Mails by Rai TOTAL—VOTE MISCELL ES— ES— EXPENSES of Inspers EXPENSES of Telegrates to Telegrates EXPENSES SEEN, Fuel, Light EXPENSES AND COntingence EXPENSES AND CONT	No. 34 ANEOUS. Sectors and Lifer Repairs aph Messen s, Travelling ies nder section	nemen gers duringexpenses of	their	4,500 11,000 4,500 440 500 19,000 39,940	1,000
$1 \\ 2 \\ 3 \\ 4$ 5	VOTE No. 34. Carriage of ment VOTE No. 35. OTHER CHARG Travelling-ex Extra Labous Stationery, & Special allor first year's Training Cac Office Expen graphists, Less est	Mails by Rai TOTAL—VOTE MISCELL ES— xpenses of Inspenses of Inspens	No. 34 ANEOUS. Sectors and Lifer Repairs aph Messen s, Travelling ies nder section	nemen gers duringexpenses of	their	4,500 11,000 4,500 440 500 19,000	1,000
1 2 3 4	VOTE No. 34. Carriage of ment VOTE No. 35. OTHER CHARG Travelling-ex Extra Labous Stationery, & Special allor first year's Training Cac Office Expen graphists, Less est	Mails by Rai TOTAL—VOTE MISCELL ES— ES— EXPENSES of Inspers EXPENSES of Telegrates to Telegrates EXPENSES SEEN, Fuel, Light EXPENSES AND COntingence EXPENSES AND CONT	No. 34 ANEOUS. Sectors and Lifor Repairs aph Messen s, Travelling ies nder section	nemen gers duringexpenses of	their	4,500 11,000 4,500 440 500 19,000 39,940	1,000 39,440